+44 (0) 1725 511422                                                   info@hydor.co.uk                                                      www.hydor.co.uket w
HXP EC
Plate Fan
Designed to provide a durable and weatherproofed fan
for Britsh farming, the Hydor HXP EC Plate Fan features
a powder-coated Zintec steel fan plate that incorporates
a pressed inlet which provides extra rigidity, smoother
airflow and enhanced performance characteristics.

Overall static efficiency, r/min and FMEG values are per ISO 12759. Installation Category A.
For ErP compliance, the protective element of grid mounted motors shall be removed for the purpose of the performance measurement in this standard, FprEN 17166 201901
Data provided is at standard air density of 1.2 kg/m³.
A variable speed drive is integrated within the fan. Peak Amps @ 230V / 1PH / 50Hz.
The overall A-weighted sound pressure level is at a distance of 3m with spherical free-field propagation. It is expressed in dB re-20μPa and is presented for comparative purposes only.
Fan performance is measured with the protective element (Guard)
* Sound levels are below our 20bB(A) laboratory measuring threshold.
Performance
Single Phase 220V to 277V / 50Hz or 60Hz
+44 (0) 1725 511422                                                   info@hydor.co.uk                                                      www.hydor.co.uket w
Product
Code
A B C D E F G H J
Weight
 (kg)
HXP250-1EC 250 261 275 370 320 197 75 15 7 15
HXP315-1EC 315 326 360 430 380 201 75 15 10 15
HXP350-1EC 350 361 395 485 435 194 75 15 10 15
HXP400-1EC 400 411 450 540 490 170 95 15 10 19
HXP450-1EC 450 461 500 575 535 198 95 15 10 19
HXP500-1EC 500 512 560 655 655 231 100 15 10 20
HXP560-1EC 560 577 620 725 670 247 100 15 10 20
HXP630-1EC 630 647 700 805 750 251 105 20 10 22
HXP710-1EC 710 725 765 850 810 241 103 27 10 30
Dimensions
HXP EC Plate Fan
Dimensions in mm.
4 HOLES ØJ